
  1 

 

Date: October 13, 2020 

Submitted by: Finance and Technology Department – Corporate Purchasing and Risk 

Management Division 

Subject: Contract Awards over $200,000 – July 1, 2020 to September 30, 2020 

 

In accordance with the Purchasing Policy (03-1200-01), this is an information update to advise 

Council of contract awards in amounts greater than $200,000.  If there are no contracts that 

exceed $200,000, a memorandum will not be provided. 

 

Competitive Bid #: RFT20-01 

Project Name  2020 LRN Paving Works Program 

Project Manager Dom Ieraci 

Consultant (if applicable) Aplin Martin 

No. of responses received 6 

Awarded Firm Mainland Construction 

Award Amount (excl. GST) $419,872.00 ($432,522.00 with consultant fees) 

Project Number  PD20-0004 

Project Budgets $500,000 

 

 

  



  2 

Report Approval Details 

Document Title: Contract Awards over $200,000 – July 1, 2020 to September 30, 

2020.docx 

Attachments:  

Final Approval Date: Sep 29, 2020 

 

This report and all of its attachments were approved and signed as outlined below: 

Paul Rockwood, General Manager of Finance and Technology - Sep 24, 2020 - 2:26 PM 

Dorothy Shermer, Corporate Officer - Sep 25, 2020 - 10:17 AM 

Rosemary Lodge, Manager of Communications and Engagement - Sep 26, 2020 - 5:02 PM 

Tim Savoie, City Manager - Sep 29, 2020 - 4:20 PM 


